PUMPS & ACCESSORIESVERTICAL UNDERGROUND TANKSUNDERDECK WATER TANKS
ROUND WATER TANKSSLIMLINE WATER TANKS
WATER SOLUTIONS
FOR AUSTRALIAN  INDUSTRIES
DOMESTIC AGRICULTURAL COMMERCIAL www.rotoplas.com.auFree Call 1800 218 000
A modern collection of exceptional quality rainwater tanks made
for greater water sustainability in Australia. Crafted using expert
rotational moulding skills, knowledge, and experience.

makes a slimline water tank an easy
choice for beside a building or in a
narrow space.
Slimline water tanks are a popular choice
for townhouses, duplexes, villas, and other
developments of multiple dwellings, where
water storage capacity is significant, yet
space is limited.
As a bonus, the unique appearance of a
slimline water tank can also be used as a
design feature in modern homes.
Free Call 1800 218 000 | www.rotoplas.com.au 07
1500 Litre
Slimline Water Tank
 CODE  CAPACITY (L)   DIMENSIONS (MM)   FITTINGS
 SWT1500 1500 1460L x 680W x 2050H  a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
     a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SWT2000 2000 2175L x 625W x 2015H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a  2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
     a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SWT3000 3000 2400L x 750W x 2190H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SSWT3000 3000 3100L x 680W x 2000H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlets
SWT4000 4000 2810L x 870W x 2190H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 1 x 1” BSP bucket outlet
SWT5000 5000 3180L x 960W x 2190H a400mm leaf strainer
    a90mm overflow (loose)
    a2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SPECIFICATIONS

any other spacious area on your block, then a round
water tank may just be the right choice for you.
A round water tank is typically the most cost
effective type of water tank on a per litre basis.
Our small round water tanks are ideal for providing
sufficient water capacity for domestic applications
such as laundry, kitchen, and garden use. Our large
round water tanks are popular on rural properties
for washing vehicles and machinery, and watering
crops and animals.
Our range of round water tanks are a classic
corrugated style, suitable for traditional, heritage or
modern homes.
Free Call 1800 218 000 | www.rotoplas.com.au 09
 CODE  CAPACITY (L)   DIMENSIONS (MM)   FITTINGS
 RWT500S 500 900D x 1000 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   1000 overall H   a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a  1 x 1” BSP brass outlet
     a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
RWT1000 1000 900D x 1900 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   1900 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
        a 1 x 1” BSP brass outlet
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
RWT1000S 1000 1300D x 1050 inlet H/  a 300mm leaf strainer
   1100 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT1350 1350 1000D x 2050 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   2050 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass outlet
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
RWT1675 1675 1100D x 2050 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   2050 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass outlet
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
RWT2500 2500 1300D x 1950 inlet H/  a 300mm leaf strainer
   2000 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT2500S 2500 1800D x 1230 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   1300 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT3500 3500 1550D x 1950 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   2050 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT5000 5000 1800D x 2180 inlet H/  a 400mm leaf strainer
   2250 overall H a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
SPECIFICATIONS
Fitting Locations
500 Litre Round Water Tank
1350 Litre Round Water Tank
2500 Litre Round Water Tank Tall
7000 Litre Round Water Tank
1000 Litre Round Water Tank Squat
1675 Litre Round Water Tank
3500 Litre Round Water Tank
10000 Litre Round Water Tank
1000 Litre Round Water Tank Tall
2500 Litre Round Water Tank Squat
5000 Litre Round Water Tank
22700 Litre Round Water Tank
CATALOGUE 202010
RWT500S, RWT1000,
RWT1350, RWT1675
RWT1000S, RWT2500,
RWT2500S, RWT5000
Large Round Water Tanks
 CODE  CAPACITY (L)   DIMENSIONS (MM)   FITTINGS
 RWT7000 7000 2050D x 2350 inlet H/   a 4 00mm leaf strainer
   2450 overall H a  90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT10000 10,000 2500D x 2320 inlet H/  a 4 00mm leaf strainer
   2420 overall H a  90mm overflow (loose)
    a  2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
RWT22700 22,700 3600D x 2390 inlet H/  a 5 00mm leaf strainer
   2680 overall H a  90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1½” BSP brass outlets
SPECIFICATIONS
Helpful References:

 Code Description Dimensions (mm)
UTR66150 Polyethylene vertical underground tank riser 150mm  600L x 600W internal, adds
  (suits 250-1200L)  150mm to tank height
UTR66300 Polyethylene vertical underground tank riser 300mm  600L x 600W internal, adds
  (suits 250-1200L)  300mm to tank height
 Code Description Dimensions (mm)
UTL66A Polyethylene pedestrian duty lid (suits 250-1200L) 700L x 700W
UTL69A Polyethylene pedestrian duty lid (suits 3000, 5000L) 900L X 600W
CIUTL66B Cast iron lid- class B (suits 250-1200L) 600L x 600W
CIUTL66D Cast iron lid- class D (suits 250-1200L) 600L x 600W
CIUTL69B Cast iron lid- class B (suits 3000, 5000L) 900L x 600W
CIUTL69D Cast iron lid- class D (suits 3000, 5000L) 900L x 600W
Lids
Risers
 Code Capacity (L) Dimensions (mm)
VUT250 250 730 outer D/ 630 inner D x 875 H
VUT700 700 1150 outer D/ 1050 inner D x 1100 H
VUT1200 1200 1150 outer D/ 1050 inner D x 1660 H
VUT3000 3000 1750 outer D/ 1650 inner D x 2165 H
VUT5000 5000 1925 outer D/ 1825 inner D x 2500 H
Tanks
Tanks are supplied as tank only; risers and lids must be ordered separate.
Vertical underground tanks are available in black only.
We stock a range of trusted pumps